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Item

Number

Description Supplier
Malfy Con 51870
Arancia
Wyborowa Vodka 51870
Jameson Whiskey 51870
Std 50ml
Chivas Regal 51870
18Y0
Ballantine's 51870
Finest
Absolut Vodka 51870
Std
Malibu Coconut 51870
Inverroche Gin 51870
Amber
Jameson Whiskey 51870
Std
The Glenlivet 51870
15Y0 French Oak
Jameson Whiskey 51870
Std
Malfy Gin 51870
Originale
Inverroche Gin 51870
Classic
Jameson Whiskey 51870
Std

Supplier

Name

CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
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Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liguor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor
Runners WH WC

Pernod Ricard

Inventory Receipt Register

Receipt

Date

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

1/13/2025

Order

Number

30025

30025

30025

30025

30025

30025

30025

30025

30025

30025
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30025

30025

30025
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oT
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oT
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oT

Line Document
Number  Number

L000 247943
2.000 247943
3.000 247943
4.000 247943
5.000 247943
6.000 247943
7.000 247943
8.000 247943
9.000 247943
10.000 247943
11.000 247943
12.000 247943
13.000 247943
14.000 247943
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CA
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CA

CA

CcA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CPTD Liquor Runners WH WC

DGB East London

Grand Total

Quantity
Received

13.0000

8.0000

5.0000

1.0000

75.0000

55.0000

28.0000

200.0000

22,0000

20.0000

24.0000

5.0000

40.0000

22.0000

Amount

Received

Date -

Time -

Page -
Amount

Received Foreign

13,487.09
11.561.97
8,977.06
515791
122,738.67
80,519.27
6,569.25
365,512.08
88,093.40
83,002.03
38.488.84
5.179.71
73,102.42
33,068.19

935,459.89

935,459.89

935.459.89

1/13/2025
7:46:38
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Pernod Ricard South Africa

Purchase Receiver Print

Delivery Address:

SDEL Liquor Runners EL
2 Strelitzia Road

Braelyn

East London 5201

Receiver: 30025 - 000 - OT

Supplier: 51870

Order Date 2025-01-06 Reference Ordered By PR051952
Requested 2025-01-06 Order Taken By

Account/ltem Number Description Description 2 UM Ordered Dist/Line Number  Open Received
141930 Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% CA 13.0000 1.000 13.0000 _m
600101 Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% CA 8.0000 2.000 8.0000 .N
101831 Jameson Whiskey Std 50m| 10x(12x50ml) 43% CA 5.0000 3.000 5.0000 m
152201 Chivas Regal 18YO 6x750ml 43% CA 1.0000 4.000 1.0000 ]
140400 Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% CA 75.0000 5.000 75.0000 TH
200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% CA 55.0000 6.000 55.0000 mm
146451 Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% CA 28.0000 7.000 28.0000 wm
161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% CA 200.0000 8.000 200.0000 S0
101550 Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% CA 22.0000 9.000 22.0000 )
160550 The Glenlivet 15YO French 6x750ml 43% CA 20.0000 10.000 20.0000 m@.

R43510

Oak

Date 2025-01-13 06:52:47

Page 1 of 3



101200 Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% CA 24.0000 11.000 24.0000 L
141938 Malfy Gin Originale 6x750ml 43% CA 5.0000 12.000 5.0000 h
161100 Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% CA 40.0000 13.000 40.0000 Eu
101475 Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% CA 22.0000 14.000 22.0000 um

R43510

Date 2025-01-13 06:52:47

Page 2 of 3
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" LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1453304 |

LR EAST LONDON IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS 31364/00030025/1534464IBT |
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY

PRSACPT _

LR EAST LONDON IBT

CS 518
200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% LS .mm
140400 Ballantine 's Finest 12x750ml 43% cs 75
152201 Chivas Regal 18Y0 6x750ml 43% s 1
161104 inverroche Gin Amber ‘ 6x750ml 43% s 200
161100 Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% cs 40
101550 Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% s 22
101200 Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% cs 24
101475 Jameson Whiskey 5td 12x375ml 43% s 22
101831 Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 5 5
141930 Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% cs 13
141938 Malfy Gin Originale 6x750ml 43% ) 5
146451 Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% €s 28
160550 The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% s 20
600101 Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% cs 8
Total Cases: 518 W
Total Pallets: 0
Ficked By: Checked By:
Monday 06 January 2025 111
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Order Nun|Or Ty Document|Order Co |Line NumbHd Cd SoldTo |Sold To Name Description 1 Quantity |[UOM Secondary|Secondary|Extended Amount |Request Date 8712Ship To
31364|ST 153446400430 1 819SDEL Liquor Runners EL Malfy Con Arancia 13|CA 78(EA 13 487,08 01/06/2025| 218,6409 819
31364|ST 153446400430 2 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL Wyborowa Vodka 8|CA 96(EA 11561,97 01/06/2025| 134,5482 819
31364|5T 153446400430 3 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL  |Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml S|CA 50|PK 8977,06 01/06/2025| 84,09266 819
31364|ST 153446400430 4 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL Chivas Regal 18Y0 1|CA 6|EA 5157,91 01/06/2025| 16,8185 819
31364|ST 153446400430 5 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL Ballantine's Finest 75|CA S00|EA 122 738,67 01/06/2025| 1261,39 819
31364|5T 153446400430 6 819|SDEL Liguor Runners EL  |Absolut Vodka Std 55|CA 660|EA 80 519,27 01/06/2025| 925,0193 819
31364|ST 153446400430 7 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL Malibu Coconut 28|CA 168|EA 6 569,25 01/06/2025| 470,918 815
31364|ST 153446400430 8 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL Inverroche Gin Amber 200|CA 1200,00|EA 365 512,08 01/06/2025| 3363,707 819
31364|ST 153446400430 9 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL  |Jameson Whiskey Std 22|CA 264|EA 88 095,40 01,/06/2025| 370,0077 819
31364|ST 153446400430 10 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL  |The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 20|CA 120|EA 83 002,03 01/06/2025| 336,3706 819
31364|ST 1534464 (00430 11 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL  |Jameson Whiskey Std 24(CA 576|EA 38 488,84 01/06/2025| 403,6447 815
31364|ST 153446400430 12 819|SDEL Liguor Runners EL Malfy Gin Originale 5|CA 30[EA 5179,71 01/06/2025| 84,09266 819
31364|ST 1534464 (00430 13 819|SDEL Liquor Runners EL Inverroche Gin Classic 40|CA 240|EA 73102,42 01/06/2025| 672,7413 819
31364|ST 1534464|00430 14 819 |SDEL Liquor Runners EL  |Jameson Whiskey Std 22|CA 264|EA 33 068,19 01/06/2025| 370,0077 8185

935 459,89

8711,999
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